712000002585

•		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300216059333

300216059333 01/03/12--01017--004 **70.00



J. Sithers JAN 1 0 2002

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Global Magnetic Motor Corporation (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)						
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy					
FROM: Rich Zang Nam	e (Printed or typed)	1:11:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1	201			
4512 35th Avenue Circle East						
Deles (1 El 04004	Address	ASSET	2012 JAN -9			
Palmetto, FL 34221	, State & Zip					
941-545-4823	Felephone number	SA PER SE	MM ∰ 55 134			
rich_zang@yahoo.com	ed for future annual senor	t notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	NAME Global Magnetic Motor operation shall be:	Corporation	
45	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 512 35th Avenue Circle East almetto, FL 34221		tress, if different is:
The corporation	vurpose ich the corporation is organized is: on may engage in any activity or bus the State of Florida.	iness permitted under	the laws of the United
	SHARES s of stock is:12,000,000 Shares of Com	mon Stock at \$0.01 pa	ar value
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
Name and Titl Address:	e:Gene Mathews, President 4512 35th Avenue Circle East Palmetto, FL 34221	_ Address:	
Name and Titl Address:	e:Rich Zang, CEO 4512 35th Avenue Circle East Palmetto, FL 34221	 	
Name and Titl Address:	e:		
ADTIOLD IT	POICEBBB ACELES		70 2
	REGISTERED AGENT ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	Etha ranistarad agant is:	2012 ALLL/ ALLL/
Name:	Rich Zang	the registered agent is.	至那 5
Address:	4512 35th Avenue Circle East Palmetto, FL 34221	- - -	JAN -9
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR		THE STATE OF THE S
	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Rich Zang	_	
Address:	4512 35th Avenue Circle East Palmetto, FL 34221	- - -	# 3t
Having been named this certificate, I am	as registered agent to accept service of process familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	s for the above stated corport istered agent and agree to act	ation at the place designated in in this capacity
" Roller	1 7000		1-6-17
- Jecour	Required Signature/Registered Agent		1-6-/2
/	Acquire Signalane Registered Agent		שנק
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are partment of State constitutes a third degree felon		
1:11	/ / /		1 /
- nex	Required Signature/Incorporator		/ -6 -/ 2
•	ン 1 ° T		-